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Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
park County Commissioner District 1 - REP - Vote For 1

United States Senator - DEM - Vote For 1
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2 - DEM - Park County - Vote For 1
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Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 234
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
2-3-7 Yes
2-5-3 Yes
2-6-12 Yes
2-6-16 Yes
2-8-21 Yes
2-9-10 Yes
2-9-24 Yes
2-10-13 Yes
2-12-11 Yes
2-13-13 Yes
2-14-3 Yes
2-16-15 Yes
2-17-12 Yes
2-18-4 Yes
2-18-17 Yes
2-19-1 Yes
2-21-22 Yes
2-22-19 Yes
2-23-19 Yes
2-24-14 Yes
2-24-17 Yes
2-25-6 Yes
2-26-10 Yes
2-27-7 Yes
2-27-16 Yes
2-31-7 Yes
2-31-20 Yes
2-31-21 Yes
2-32-6 Yes
2-32-10 Yes
2-33-19 Yes
2-34-14 Yes
2-42-3 Yes
2-42-5 Yes
2-43-11 Yes

Discrepancy
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Disagreement
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



2-43-12
2-44-4
2-44-7
2-46-3
2-48-10
2-48-18
2-50-1
2-50-5
2-51-19
2-53-13
2-54-2
2-55-20
2-56-15
2-60-4
2-63-17
2-64-15
2-65-20
2-66-7
2-66-11
2-67-1
2-67-13
2-70-1
2-70-13
2-75-12
2-75-18
2-75-20
2-75-25
2-76-19
2-77-3
2-77-21
2-78-8
2-80-25
2-81-16
2-81-24
2-83-6
2-83-9
2-85-5
2-85-18
2-88-10
2-89-1
2-89-8
2-90-21
2-92-7
2-94-7
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2-94-14
2-95-2
2-95-13
2-97-20
2-98-10
2-99-12
2-100-6
2-102-13
2-102-17
2-105-15
2-106-11
2-107-21
2-109-21
2-110-19
2-111-1
2-111-3
2-112-10
2-113-25
2-115-17
2-117-17
2-117-22
2-117-24
2-119-13
2-121-10
2-122-5
2-122-15
2-122-16
2-123-19
2-127-12
2-128-10
2-133-20
2-134-12
2-135-18
2-135-25
2-136-12
2-138-6
2-138-20
2-140-7
2-141-4
2-141-15
2-144-2
2-144-15
2-145-8
2-145-14
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2-145-19
2-146-16
2-146-22
2-147-19
2-148-10
2-149-21
2-154-7

2-154-10
2-155-8

2-155-24
2-158-7

2-158-18
2-164-25
2-166-10
2-169-17
2-170-1

2-170-2

2-170-10
2-170-19
2-171=3

2-172-12
2-173-12
2-175-13
2-176-2

2-177-14
2-177-19
2-178-16
2-180-17
2-180-22
2-185-22
2-186-2

2-190-20
2-191-6

2-193-13
2-194-24
2:195-1

2-195-5

2-195-25
2-198-16
2-198-22
2-200-16
2-201-19
2-204-4

2-204-13
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2-205-18
2-205-24
2-206-12
2-206-18
2-207-5

2-207-13
2-208-12
2-209-18
2-210-9

2-212-2

2-212-16
2-214-9

2-214-15
2-215-22
2-218-10
2-218-12
2-219-2

2-221-15
2-225-14
2-226-10
2-227-3

2-227-14
2-228-8

2-228-25
2-229-6

2-231-15
2-231-23
2-233-17
2-234-1

2-234-18
2-234-22
2-235-23
2-237-10
2-237-11
2-238-19
2-239-18
2-239-22
2-240-22
2-241-13
2-242-4

2-242-16
2-245-22
2-246-24
2-249-2
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2-250-11
2-250-19
2-250-21
2-252-4
2-253-3
2-253-15
2-254-3
2-254-12
2-254-15
2-254-22
2-255-12
2-255-13
2-256-15
2-257-9
2-257-15
2-258-8
2-263-13
2-264-20
2-265-8
2-265-24
2-266-5
2-266-8
2-266-15
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Virginia Skeffington Monica Douglas

Round 2

County Clerk
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